

WIN WITH TALBOT ON

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS



A solutions-oriented, reliable, and experienced team

Here's how Talbot's Financial Institutions team helps brokers win and retain business:



In-depth expertise

Talbot has a long established and market leading FI presence. Our Class underwriters all have over 20 years' experience in the industry. Our brokers and clients benefit from our underwriting team's expertise and exposure to varying economic and financial conditions and cycles.



Responsive service

We have a clear underwriting philosophy, focused on delivering high quality service, prompt decision-making, and speedy turnaround times. We do so thoughtfully, especially for complex risks, with a solutions-focused approach that helps brokers and clients.



Decades of stability

For decades Talbot's FI team has been a steady partner. Having successfully written through insurance cycles, including the 2008 financial crisis, we have built trust, paid claims, and proved to be a consistent and reliable business partner for our brokers and clients.



Claims exceptionalism

Talbot's dedicated Financial Lines claims team is highly experienced and is a valued partner to our clients. We know that support from expert, client-focussed, service-oriented claims professionals is paramount to long and successful relationships.

Talbot's Financial Institutions Sweet Spots:

Talbot insures a wide range of financial institutions worldwide, both in a lead and follow capacity, on a primary and excess basis.



Talbot's Financial Institutions offering extends to:

- · Bankers Blanket Bond
- · Professional Indemnity
- **Directors & Officers liability**
- **Investment Management Insurance**
- · Commercial Crime
- · Pension Trustee Liability
- · Payment Card Issuers Insurance

The team

Dimitra Theodoridou

Head of Financial Lines T: +44 (0)20 7550 3677 Dimitra.Theodoridou@ talbotuw.com

Paul Howgill

Class Underwriter -Financial Institutions T: +44 (0)20 7390 5647 Paul.Howgill@talbotuw.com

Ben Phillips

Class Underwriter -Financial Institutions T: +44 (0)20 7390 5573 Ben.Phillips@talbotuw.com

Saj Matin

Assistant Underwriter -Financial Institutions T: +44 (0)20 7390 5682 Sajid.Matin@talbotuw.com

Neil Roomes

Class Underwriter -Financial Institutions T: +44 (0)20 7390 5532 Neil.Roomes@talbotuw.com

Claims Jonathan Bennett

Specialty Claims Manager T: +44 (0)20 7550 3795 M:+44 (0)7908 433527

Jonathan Bennett@talbotuw.com

Paul Barker

Senior Claims Adjuster T: +44 (0)20 7390 5692 M:+44 (0)7951 516850 Paul.Barker@talbotuw.com

Katherine Proctor

Senior Claims Adjuster -Accident & Health M:+44 (0)7508 008 801 Katherine.Proctor@talbotuw.com

talbotuw.com

This marketing material is not intended as an offer or solicitation for insurance and is for informational purposes only Inis marketing material is not intended as an ofter or solicitation for insurance and is for informational purposes only.

Products and services are written or provided through Talbot Underwriting Ltd, as managing agent of Syndicate 1183 at Lloyd's ("Talbot") or by other subsidiaries or affiliates of AIG. Products or services may not be available in all countries, and coverage is subject to actual policy terms. Non-insurance products and services may be provided by independent third parties. Talbot is listed on the NAIC International Insurers Department Quarterly Listing of Alien Insurers ("IID-listed insurer"). IID-listed insurers are not licensed and generally do not participate in state guaranty funds, and insureds are therefore not protected by such funds. The term AIG refers to American International Group, Inc. property and casualty insurance operations, including lealted property and casualty business divisions, but not to any specific subsidiary insurance company. Licenced, surplus lines brokers may obtain products and services from Talbot Specialty Insurance Services, Inc. an AIG subsidiary and affiliated coverholder of Talbot.

Additional information about AIG can be found at www.aig.com | YouTube: www.youtube.com/aig | Twitter: @AIGinsurance | LinkedIn: www.linkedin.com/company/aig.

© 2023 American International Group, Inc. All rights reserved.

© 2023 American International Group, Inc. All rights reserved

INTENDED FOR LICENSED INSURANCE BROKERS ONLY